## 2018 OFFICIAL SNOWFLAKE FESTIVAL SPONSOR AGREEMENT

www.klamathsnowflake.com

MAIL CHECKS PAYALBE TO Klamath Snowflake Festival, P.O. Box 15, Klamath Falls, OR 97601 Kelly Taipin, 541-850-1813; Terry Long, Parade, 541-887-2194, email: snowflake@klamathsnowflake.com

## SPONSOR FORM "Through the Eyes of a Child"

## Sponsor's donation is:

[ ] Sponsor \$500			
Payment in full or monthly payments may be arranged with full payment due no later than by October 15, 2018.  As an Official 2018 Snowflake Festival Sponsor, you will have your organization's name listed on all forms of print advertising. Additionally, sponsors are entitled to the following benefits:			
<ul> <li>[ ] Two (2) SNOWFLAKE FESTIVAL PARADE Entries (\$70 value)</li> <li>[ ] One (1) Event of Sponsor's Choosing, private or public – Placed on the Official Snowflake Festival of Events Calendar and publicized as such. Sponsor Event Application must be submitted. (\$25-\$100 value)</li> <li>[ ] One (1) 2-Hour Santa Visit at Event, Additional Santa Visit time may be purchased by sponsor. (\$50 value)</li> <li>All sponsorship payments shall be received no later than October 15, 2018 and are payable in full at that time.</li> <li>Sponsor acknowledges that Klamath Snowflake Festival is a non-profit organization, which was created to promote community events for the benefit of the residents of the Klamath Snowflake Festival area. In recognition of this fact, Sponsor acknowledges and agrees that in no event shall the Festival be responsible for inadvertent errors, omissions or accidental deletions from promotional materials. Should Festival be held responsible for any inadvertent omission or error involving a Sponsor's promotional material. In no event shall the Klamath Snowflake Festival be held liable for special or consequential damages.</li> </ul>			
		The Klamath Snowflake Festival Committee has the best i agrees to the terms of this letter with the Festival tak	nterest at heart for the Community with this Festival. It is hereby agreed that the sponsor ing place December 1-16, 2018.
		2018 Klamath Sn	owflake Festival, December 1-16, 2018.
		SPONSOR NAME	E as it is to be "OFFICIALLY" listed:
		CONTACT:	
BILLING ADDRESS:			
CITY/STATE:	ZIP:		
PHONE (Office) :	Cell:		
EMAIL.			